
TF: 1-800-535-0104 • Web: www.holtzindustries.comTF: 1-800-535-0104 • Web: www.holtzindustries.com

NEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYNEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY

Part No: R-F-1605
Fender for 16.5” Single Axle
Dual 16.5” Wheels

Part No: R-F-5000
The Medium 
Drop Tandem
Fender Set for 
Tandem Axle
Trucks & Trailers

Part No: R-F-1905
Fender for 19.5” Single Axle
Dual 19.5” Wheels or Super Singles

Part No: R-F-2205
The Light Drop
Fender for 22.5” or 24.5” Single
Axle or Tandem Axle
Dual 22.5” or 24.5” Wheels

Part No: R-F-2405
The Heavy Drop
Fender for 24.5” or 22.5” Single
Axle or Tandem Axle
Dual 24.5” or 22.5” Wheels

Part No: R-F-4000
The Light Drop Tandem
Fender Set for Tandem Axle
Trucks & Trailers

20” wide with 2-1/2” 
Side Drop • 14-1/4” Total

26” wide 
with

2-3/4” Side 
Drop

18” Total
20” wide with 2-1/2” 

Side Drop • 16-1/4” Total

26” wide with 3-1/2” 
Side Drop • 18-1/2” Total

26” wide with 3-1/2” Side Drop
25-1/2” Total

Little More Room & Drop on 22.5

26-1/2” wide 
with

2-1/4” 
Side Drop

14-1/4” Total
51”

38”

11-3/4”

57”

41-1/2”

13-3/4”

68”

51”

15”

79”

49-1/2”

22”

117”

15-1/4”

98”

112”

12”

100”

TANDEM

TANDEM

Part No: R-F-5000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-5000R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-4000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-4000R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-2405S 
(Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-2405R 
(Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-2205S 
(Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-2205R 
(Red Fender)

Rayco Fenders NOW 
AVAILABLE IN SILVER OR RED 

CALL FOR PRICING!

CALL
US

TODAY
Part No: R-F-B100BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt On
One Axle
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Do Not Use 
On Steel 
or Aluminum

Part No: R-F-B100BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On
One Axle
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Steel Fender Set
One Truck

CALL FOR INFORMATION AND PRICING! CALL US TODAY!
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NEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYNEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY

Includes (2) R-F-4001

Part No: R-F-4500
The Light Drop 
1/2 Fender
1/2 Fender Set for 
Tandem Trucks or Trailers

Part No: R-F-5500
The Medium Drop 
1/2 Fender
1/2 Fender Set for 
Tandem Trucks
or Trailers

26” wide with 2-3/4” 
Side Drop • 18” Total

26” wide w/2-3/4” Side Drop • 54-3/4” Total 

Price for Longer 1/2 Fender
R-F-5001
R-F-6701

Includes (2) R-F-5001

58-1/2”

15-1/4”
52”

58-1/2”52”

52”

26-1/2” wide with
2-1/4” Side Drop

14-1/4” Total

56”

12”
50”

26” wide with 2-3/4” 
Side Drop • 25” Total

Includes (2) R-F-9001

67-1/2”

22-1/4”
52”

Part No: R-F-9500
The Heavy Drop 1/2 Fender
1/2 Fender Set for Tandem Trucks
or Trailers

Can Add R-F-6701 To Make A Longer 
1/2 Fender Ideal For Tanker Trucks

Price for Longer 1/2 Fender
R-F-9001
R-F-6701

22-1/4”

67-1/2”52”

26” wide with 2-3/4” Side Drop
25” Total

Part No: R-F-9500S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-9500R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-4500S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-4500R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-5500S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-5500R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-6000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-6000R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-9000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-9000R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-7000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-7000R (Red Fender)

Part No: R-F-7000
The Heavy 
Drop Tri-Axle
Fender Set for 
Tri-Axle Trucks
and Trailers

26” wide 
with

2-3/4” Side 
Drop

25” Total

Includes 
(4) R-F-9001
(2) R-F-6701 187”

22-1/4”

156”

Part No: R-F-6000
The Medium 
Drop Tri-Axle
Fender Set for 
Tri-Axle Trucks
and Trailers

26” wide 
with

2-3/4” Side 
Drop

18” Total

Includes 
(4) R-F-5001
(2) R-F-6701 169”

15-1/4”

156”

Part No: R-F-9000
The Heavy 
Drop Tandem
Fender Set for 
Tandem Axle
Trucks & Trailers

26” wide with 2-3/4” Side Drop • 25” TotalIncludes 
(4) R-F-9001

135”

22-1/4”

104”TANDEM

TRI-AXLE

TRI-AXLE

Can Add R-F-6701 To Make A Longer 
1/2 Fender Ideal For Tanker Trucks

Rayco 
Fenders 

NOW 
AVAILABLE 
IN SILVER 
OR RED 

CALL FOR 
PRICING!
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NEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYNEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY

Part No: R-F-5001
15” Fender Drop

Part No: R-F-9001
22” Fender Drop

Part No: R-F-4001
12” Fender Drop

Part No: R-F-2001
Fender Drop • 25” wide

Part No: R-F-3001
Fender Drop • 25” wide

Part No: R-F-2018
Fender Drop • 18” wide
Pusher Fender

Part No: R-F-20115
Trim Piece for R-F-2001 and
R-F-3001

Part No: R-F-6701
Flat 52 Fender
26” W x 52” L • 2-3/4” Side Drop

Part No: R-F-2000
The Roll-Off Classic
Fender Set for Tandem Trucks
and Trailers

#1 For Roll-Off Trucks!

Includes 
(4) R-F-2001
+ Hardware

25” wide 
with 2-1/4” 
Side Drop

16-1/4” Total

14”

117”

108”
Part No: R-F-2000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-2000R (Red Fender)

Includes 
(4) R-F-2001
(2) R-F-3001

Part No: R-F-3000
The Roll-Off 
Tri-Axle Classic
Fender Set for Tri-Axle 
Trucks and Trailers, 
Tandem + Dual Wheel 
Drop Axle or Single 
Drop Axle

#1 For Roll-Off Trucks!

25” wide with 2-1/2” 
Side Drop • 16-1/2” Total

14”

174”

159”
Part No: R-F-3000S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-3000R (Red Fender)

Includes 
(2) R-F-2001
(2) R-F-3001
(2) R-F-2018
+Hardware

Part No: R-F-3018
The Roll-Off Tri-Axle 
Classic Single Wheel 
Drop Axle
Fender Set for Tri-Axle 
Trucks and Trailers with 
Single Wheel Drop Axle

Part No: R-F-3018S (Silver Fender)
Part No: R-F-3018R (Red Fender)

25” wide w/18” Pusher
2-1/2” Side Drop

16-1/2” Total

14”

174”

159”

Single Wheel Axle
Used On R-F-3018

#1 For Roll-Off Trucks!

Rayco Fenders NOW 
AVAILABLE IN SILVER 

OR RED 
CALL FOR PRICING!
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NEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYNEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY

Part No: R-F-B100BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Do Not Use 
On Steel 
or Aluminum

Part No: R-F-B100BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Steel Fender Set
One Truck

Part No: R-F-B100BK-SS
Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel, Bolt On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Do Not Use On
Steel
Or Aluminum

Part No: R-F-B100BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, Stainless 
Steel, Bolt On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Steel Fender Set
One Truck

Part No: R-F-B100BK-W
Bracket Kit, Weld On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Steel Fender Set
One Truck

Part No: R-F-B200BK-W
Bracket Kit, Weld On
Poly Fender Set
One Axle
Steel Fender Set
One Truck

Part No: R-F-B300BK-W
Bracket Kit, Weld On Part No: R-F-B400BK-W

Bracket Kit, Weld On

Part No: R-F-B400BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt OnPart No: R-F-B300BK-S

Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: 
R-F-B300BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B300BK-SS
Bracket Kit, Stainless
Steel, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B300BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, Stainless
Steel, Bolt On

Bracket Kits • Single FendersBracket Kits • Single Fenders
R-F-1605 • R-F-1905R-F-1605 • R-F-1905
R-F-2205 • R-F-2405R-F-2205 • R-F-2405

Bracket Kits • Classic Fenders Bracket Kits • Classic Fenders 
R-F-2000R-F-2000

Bracket Kits • Classic FendersBracket Kits • Classic Fenders
R-F-3000 • R-F-3018R-F-3000 • R-F-3018

Bracket Kits • Tandem FendersBracket Kits • Tandem Fenders
R-F-4000 • R-F-5000R-F-4000 • R-F-5000

R-F-9000R-F-9000

Bracket Kits for Rayco Fenders CALL TO ORDER TODAYCALL TO ORDER TODAY

Part No: M-100BTS
Spray Brackets
Can Be Used
On Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders Only
Stainless Steel 
Bolt On

Part No: M-100BTP
Spray Brackets
Can Be Used
On Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders Only
Plastic Style-Steel
to Frame Bolt On
with Plastic
Mount Arms

Part No: M-200BR-W/2015
Weld On Style w/Rear 
Bumper Mount
Bracket
Spray Brackets
Can Be Used 
On Rayco
Fenders
Poly 
Fenders Only

Part No: M-200BR-F/HALF
(2) Center Brackets and 
End Brackets-No Rear
Brackets (Sits on Rear
Bumper)
Spray Brackets
Can Be Used On 
Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders Only
Part No: M-200BTPA
Plastic Bolt On • Spray Brackets
Can Be Used On Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders Only

Part No: M-300BTPA
Plastic Bolt On • Spray Brackets
Can Be Used On
Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders
Only

Part No: M-457WOA
Weld On
Spray 
Brackets
Can Be Used 
On Rayco 
Fenders

Part No: M-457BTSA
Stainless Steel Bolt On
Spray Fenders
Can Be
Used On 
Rayco Fenders

Part No: M-457BTPA
Plastic Bolt On • Spray Brackets
Can Be Used On
Rayco Fenders

Part No: R-F-B200BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B200BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B200BK-SS
Bracket Kit, Stainless
Steel, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B200BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, Stainless
Steel, Bolt On

Part No: 
R-F-B400BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, 
Bolt On

Part No: 
R-F-B400BK-SS
Bracket Kit, 
Stainless Steel
Bolt On

Part No: 
R-F-B400BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, 
Stainless Steel
Bolt On
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NEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYNEED FENDERS? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY

Part No: R-F-BP103BR
Bracket, Bolt On 
Stainless Steel
Offset 2” O.D.

Part No: R-F-BP101BR
Bracket, Bolt On Steel
Offset 2” O.D.

Part No: R-F-BP102BR
Mount Bracket-For 2” Pipe

Part No: R-F-BP106BR
Bracket for Roll-Off Truck Rear
Bumper • Use With R-F-2000,
R-F-3000, R-F-3018

Part No: R-F-BP119BR
Bracket, Roll-Off Bumper
Steel, Poly and Alum
Fenders

Part No: R-F-BP140BR (LH)
Part No: R-F-BP147BR (RH)
Bracket, Center Mount (LH & RH) • Use On Poly Style 
Fenders, Steel and Aluminum Fenders
Adjustable Bracket

Spray Bracket Kits & PartsSpray Bracket Kits & Parts
NOT USED ON RAYCO FENDERSNOT USED ON RAYCO FENDERS

Part No: R-F-BP107BR
Bolt Kit, 42 pcs, Bolt,
Nut, Fender Washer
$20.95 ea

Part No: R-F-BP108BR
Bolt, Nut, Fender 
Washer 1 pcs

Part No: R-F-BP104BR
Weld On Style Top Bracket

Bracket Kits-Half FendersBracket Kits-Half Fenders
R-F-4500 • R-F-5500R-F-4500 • R-F-5500

R-F-9500R-F-9500

Bracket Kits • Tri-Axle FendersBracket Kits • Tri-Axle Fenders
R-F-6000 • R-F-7000R-F-6000 • R-F-7000

Rayco Bracket Kit PartsRayco Bracket Kit Parts Rayco Bracket Kit PartsRayco Bracket Kit Parts

Part No: R-F-BP109BR
U/Bolt Zinc Plated with Plate and
Lock Nuts for 2” Mount Pipes
Sold Each

Part No: M-501026A
Plastic Minimizer Spray
Bracket Assy

Part No: M-PB5015
Mount Bracket

Part No: M-PB5071
Angle, Plastic

Part No: M-200-DPSB-02
Center Support Pipe
Steel

Part No: M-PB5015A
Mount Bracket with
Bolt, Spacer and Nut

Part No: M-5070LA
Center Bracket

Part No: R-F-B150BK-S
Bracket Kit, One Side
Steel, Off Set-Comes With 
(4) R-F-BP102BR
or use R-F-BP109BR 
Sold Separately

Part No: R-F-B150BK-S-S
Bracket Kit, One Side Steel
Straight Pipes
Use With R-F-BP102BR
or R-F-BP109BR Sold
Separately

Part No: R-F-B150BK-SS
Bracket Kit, One Side
Stainless, Off Set-Comes With 
(4) R-F-BP102BR 
or R-F-BP109BR Sold 
Separately

Part No: R-F-B150BK-SS-S
Bracket Kit, One Side
Stainless Steel • Straight Pipes
Use With R-F-BP102BR or
R-F-BP109BR Sold
Separately

Part No: R-F-BP120BR
Bracket, Bolt On or Weld on
4-Bolt Mount, 2” Pipe

Bracket Kits for Rayco Fenders

Part No: M-9900BTPA
Plastic Bolt On

Part No: M-9900BTSA
Stainless Steel Bolt On

Part No: M-9900BR
Weld On

Part No: M-PBLOCKA
Block Back 
with Hardware

CALL TO ORDER TODAYCALL TO ORDER TODAY

Part No: R-F-B450BK-W
Bracket Kit, Weld On

Part No: R-F-B700BK-W
Bracket Kit, Weld On

Part No: R-F-B700BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B700BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B700BK-SS
Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel,
Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B700BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel,
Bolt On

Part No: M-600BR
Weld On • Spray 
Brackets
Can Be Used
On Rayco
Tri-Axle Fenders

Part No: M-600BTP
Plastic Bolt On • Spray 
Brackets
Can Be Used
On Rayco
Tri-Axle Fenders

GIVE US 
A CALL 
TODAY!

OPEN 
MON-FRI

8:00 a.m.- 5:00 p.m.

Part No: R-F-B450BK-S
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B450BK-S-UB
Bracket Kit, Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B450BK-SS
Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel
Bolt On

Part No: R-F-B450BK-SS-UB
Bracket Kit, Stainless Steel
Bolt On

Part No: M-B4850WOA
Weld On Style • Spray Brackets
Can Be Used On Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders Only

Part No: M-B4850BTPA
Bolt On Style Plastic-Steel To Frame with 
Plastic Mount Arms • Spray Fenders
Can Be Used On
Rayco Fenders
Poly Fenders
Only

Part No: R-F-BP105BR        
Bracket, Center Mount (Used
With Poly Drop 
Style Fenders)
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MERRITT ALUMINUM FENDERS ? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP!MERRITT ALUMINUM FENDERS ? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP!

Part No: R-F-M179
Diamond Plate 
Aluminum Fender
Flat Top 77”
104-1/4” END to END
22” t x 27” w
1/8” Diamond 
Plate Aluminum

Part No: M-F100-S
Steel Fender 12ga

Part No: M-F100-DPS
Diamond Plate Steel
Fender 12ga

Part No: M-F100-DPA
Diamond Plate
Aluminum Fenders 12g

Part No: R-F-BM5168-2
Mount Kit
Straight Brackets

Part No: R-F-BM5167-2
Mount Kit
Curved Brackets

Kit for One Side
Two Brackets Used On
Single Axle and
Tandem/Tri-Axle
Fenders

Each One Piece
Uses Center Support
Tandem/Tri-Axle 
Fenders

Part No: R-F-BM567
4” Bracket

Part No: R-F-BM568
8” Bracket

Part No: R-F-BM569
10” Bracket

Part No: R-F-M5224
Fender-Single • 30” t x 25” w
48” Opening • Deep Drop
.100 Diamond Plate Aluminum
Full Wrap Sides

Part No: R-F-M5024
Fender-Single • 24” t x 25” w
48” Opening • .100 Diamond 
Plate Aluminum 22.5 & 24.5

Part No: R-F-M300-0785C
Tri-Axle Fenders • Diamond 
Plate Steel
Lift Axle 2” Bump Up
(Custom Sizes Available 
with Lead Time)

Use Brackets:
(1) R-F-BM5168-2
(1) R-F-BM5167-2, 
R-F-BM567, R-F-BM568 or R-F-BM569
or R-F-B700-S-UB,R-F-B700-SS-UB

Use Brackets:
(1) R-F-BM5168-2
(1) R-F-BM5167-2, 
R-F-BM567, R-F-BM568 or R-F-BM569
or R-F-B700-S-UB, R-F-B700-SS-UB

Part No: R-F-M177
Diamond Plate 
Aluminum 1/2 Fender
48-1/2” • Flat Top 48-1/2”
27” w • 1/8” Diamond 
Plate Aluminum

Part No: R-F-M180
Diamond Plate 
Aluminum Fender
Flat Top 85-1/2”
112-3/4” END to END
22” t x 27” w
1/8” Diamond Plate Aluminum

Use Brackets:
(1) R-F-BM5168-2 • (1) R-F-BM5167-2
(2) R-F-BM567, R-F-BM568 or R-F-BM569
or R-F-B450BK-S-UB • R-F-B450BK-SS-UB

Use Brackets:
(2) R-F-BM5168-2 • (2) R-F-BM5167-2
(2) R-F-BM567, R-F-BM568, R-F-BM569 or
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Use Brackets:
(2) R-F-BM5168-2 • (2) R-F-BM5167-2
(2) R-F-BM567, R-F-BM568, R-F-BM569 or
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Use Brackets:
R-F-BM5168-2 • R-F-BM5167-2
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-S-SS-UB Takes the Following Bracket Kits:

R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB
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STEEL FENDERS IN STOCK? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAYSTEEL FENDERS IN STOCK? WE CAN HOOK YOU UP! CALL TODAY
Part No: M-200-S
12g Steel
104” x 24”

Steel • No BendsSteel • No Bends

Part No: M-200-SB
14g Steel
104” x 24”

Part No: M-200-DPSB
Diamond Plate Steel
12g Steel • 104” x 24”

Both Come 
With 

Center Pipe 
Hanger

Steel • BentSteel • Bent

* Comes Standard In Black Primer

Steel • No BendsSteel • No Bends

Part No: M-300-DPS
Diamond Plate 12g Steel • Tri-Axle • 156” x 24”

Part No: M-300-S
156” x 24” Tri-Axle

* * Comes Comes 
Standard In Standard In 
Black PrimerBlack Primer

Part No: M-300-SB
14g Steel • 156” x 24”

Part No: M-300-DPAB
Diamond Plate Aluminum Bent • Tri-Axle
12g Steel • 156” x 24”

Part No: M-300-DPSB
Diamond Plate Steel • Bent • 14g Steel • 156” x 24”

Part No: M-FS200
Tandem (4 pc Kit) 104” x 24”
with Brackets

Two Piece Fender Sets-Weld On Brackets 
Included • Replacement Pieces Available

Part No: M-FS300
Tri-Axle (6 pc Kit) 156” x 24”
with Brackets

Part No: M-FS301
Fender Drop
Center Tri-Axle

Part No: 
M-FS201
Fender Drop

Tri-Axle Tri-Axle 
Steel BentSteel Bent

Both Come With 
Center Pipe Hanger

* Comes Standard In 
Black Primer

Part No: M-200-DPS
Diamond Plate Steel
Tandem • 12g • 104” x 24”

Part No: M-200-DPAB
Diamond Plate 
Aluminum
104” x 24” • 12g

Diamond Plate Aluminum BentDiamond Plate Aluminum Bent

*Comes with 
Center Pipe 

Hanger

Part No: M-200-DPA
104” x 24” x 1/8” • 12g

Part No: M-200-SS
101” x 24”
with 19-1/2” Drop • 12g

Diamond Plate Aluminum-No BendsDiamond Plate Aluminum-No Bends
Part No: M-300-DPA
156” x 24” x 1/8”
12g

Diamond Plate Diamond Plate 
Aluminum-No Aluminum-No 
BendsBends

Part No: M-2401-DPA
Single Axle • 12g • 48” x 24”

Part No: M-2401-DPS
Single Axle • 12g • 48” x 24”

Part No: M-2401-S
Steel Single Fender

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B700BK-W • R-F-B700BK-S-UB • R-F-B700BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B700BK-W • R-F-B700BK-S-UB • R-F-B700BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B700BK-W • R-F-B700BK-S-UB • R-F-B700BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B300BK-W • R-F-B300BK-S-UB
R-F-B300BK-SS-UB

* * Comes Comes 
Standard In Standard In 
Black PrimerBlack Primer

* * Comes Comes 
Standard In Standard In 
Black PrimerBlack Primer

Stainless Steel FenderStainless Steel Fender

M-2401-DPAM-2401-DPA
Diamond Plate Diamond Plate 

AluminumAluminum

M-2401-DPSM-2401-DPS
Diamond Plate Diamond Plate 

SteelSteel
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Part No: M-FA200-80
Single Axle Aluminum • 80” Overall 
and 50” Opening • Fits Wheel 
Size: 22-1/2” & 24-1/2”

Fender Drops Adjustable 7” Connector

Fender Drops Adjustable-No Connector
Approximently Spread Tandem: 50” and Under 7”-50-52”, 10”-52-55” 13”

Part No: M-FA195-60
Single Axle Aluminum • 60” Overall 
and 38” Opening • Fits Wheel Size: 19-1/2”

Part No: M-FA100-60
Single Axle Aluminum • 60” Overall 
and 38” Opening • Fits Wheel Size: 16-1/2”

Part No: M-FG100-60
Single Axle Galvanized Steel
60” Overall and 38” Opening
Fits Wheel Size: 16-1/2”

Part No: M-FG195-60
Single Axle Galvanized Steel
60” Overall and 38” Opening
Fits Wheel Size: 19-1/2”

Part No: M-FG200-80
Single Axle Galvanized Steel
Same Dimensions As Above

Part No: 8590195-H
48” x 22-1/2” with 20” Drop
For 19-1/2” Wheels

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB
R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB
R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-S-UB
R-F-B100BK-W
R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-W
R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Part No: M-FA500-140
Tandem Axle Aluminum
104” Opening
24-1/2” Drop

Part No: M-200-SB-01
Front & Rear Drop Tandem
and Tri-Axle 14G
24” w

Part No: M-200-SB-03
Front & Rear Drop Tandem
and Tri-Axle 14G
24” w

Part No: M-200-SB-03-20
Fender Drop Tri-Axle • Front 20” Wide
(Roll-Off Side Cylinder) • 14G

Part No: M-300-SB-01
Center Fender Tri-Axle 14G
24” w

Part No: M-300-SB-02
Center Fender Tri-Axle 
14G • 24” w

Part No: M-200-DPSB-01
Front & Rear Drop Tandem
and Tri-Axle 12G
Diamond 
Plate Steel
24” w

Part No: M-200-DPSB-03
Front & Rear Drop Tandem
and Tri-Axle 12G
Diamond 
Plate Steel
24” w

Part No: M-200-DPSB-03-20
Fender Drop Tri-Axle • Front 20” Wide
(Roll-Off Cylinder) • 14G

Part No: M-300-DPSB-01
Center Fender Tri-Axle 12G
Diamond 
Plate Steel
24” w

Part No: M-300-DPSB-03
Center Fender Tri-Axle 12G
Diamond Plate 
Steel 24” w

Part No: M-FG500-140
Tandem Axle Galvanized Steel
104” Opening
24-1/2” Drop

Part No: M-1550
1/2 Fender Set • 52” x 26” 
with 21” Drop Spray Spray FendersFenders
Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
M-B4850WOA • M-B4850BTPA

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS
R-F-100BTB • R-F-100BTS

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS
R-F-100BTB • R-F-100BTS

Part No: 8590245-H
50-1/2” x 26-1/2” with 23-1/2” Drop
For 22-1/2” Up To 24-1/2” Wheels

39”

39”

62”

Note: 
Dimensions 
Are the Same
for Both Fenders

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-W
R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Part No: M-FA400-105
Tandem Axle Aluminum
96” Opening
12” Drop

25”
25”

55”

Note: 
Dimensions 

Are the Same
for Both Fenders

Injection Molded Polyethylene FendersInjection Molded Polyethylene Fenders
-Hard Molded Plastic--Hard Molded Plastic-

Injection Molded Polyethylene FendersInjection Molded Polyethylene Fenders
-Hard Molded Plastic--Hard Molded Plastic-

Part No: M-450
1/2 Fender Set
51” x 26.5” with 12” Drop Spray Spray 

FendersFenders

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
M-B4850WOA • M-B4850BTPA

Part No: M-1400
1/4 Fender • Fits Dual Wheels • 27.75” x 26.5”

Part No: R-F-90197
Wheel Style 19.5”
19” w x 20.5” h • 41.3” Opening

Part No: R-F-91195
Wheel Style 19.5”
19” w x 24.8” h • 50” Opening

Part No: R-F-90246
Wheel Style 22.5” & 24.5”
24.8” w x 24.8” h • 50” Opening

Use Brackets:
R-F-B100BK-W, R-F-B100BK-S, R-F-B100BK-S-UB (Recommended)
R-F-B100BK-SS, R-F-B100BK-SS-UB (Recommended)

Part No: M-1400BF
Flange Mount Style

Part No: M-1400BP
Pipe Mount Style This Fender This Fender 

IncludesIncludes
The BracketsThe Brackets

SteelSteel

SteelSteel SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel

SteelSteel
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Part No: M-135200B
102” x 26” with 26” Drop
22” Radius
Part No: M-135200LB
Includes Light Box
52” Spread
102” x 26” with 26” Drop
22” Radius
Part No: M-135400B
Includes Light Box
106” x 26” with 26” Drop • 22” Radius
Part No: M-135400LB
Includes Light Box • 54” Spread
106” x 26” with 26” Drop • 22” Radius

Spray Spray 
FendersFendersTakes the Following Bracket Kits:

M-9900BR • M-9900BTP • M-9900BTSA

Fenders Can Be Used On Any Of The Following Applications: 
Roll-Off Trucks • Hook-Lift Trucks 

Concrete & Service Trucks Trailers
Flat Bed Trucks • Dump Trucks

GIVE US A CALL TO ORDER TODAY!
OPEN MON-FRI from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Part No: M-2261
Single & Multiple Axles
Fits 22.5” and 24.5” Wheels
49-1/2” x 24-1/2” 
with 16-1/2” Drop

Part No: M-2261L
Includes Light Box • Single & Multiple Axles
Fits 22.5” & 24.5” Wheels
49-1/2” x 24-1/2” with 16-1/2” Drop

SpraySpray
FendersFenders

Part No: M-2481
Single & Multiple Axles
Fits 24.5” Wheels
51” x 26” with 23” Drop

Part No: M-2481L
Includes Light Box
Single & Multiple Axles
Fits 24.5” Wheels
51” x 26” with 23” Drop

Spray Spray FendersFenders

Part No: M-151
45” x 25” with 12” Drop
Fits 22.5” and 24.5” Wheel

Takes the Following Bracket Kits: M-100BTP • M-100BTS
Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits: M-100BTP • M-100BTS
Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following 
Bracket Kits: 
M-100BTP • M-100BTS
Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

SpraySprayFendersFenders

Part No: M-200B
104” x 26” with 17” Drop
+ Trim Plate & Brackets

Part No: M-201
Single Pieces

Spray Spray 
FendersFenders

Great For Great For 

Roll-Off Roll-Off 
Trucks!Trucks!

Part No: M-1601
40” x 20” w/14” Drop • 16-1/2” Wheel
Fits Single & Multiple Axles

Part No: M-1901B
38” x 9.5” w/15” Drop • 19-1/2” Wheel
Fits Single & Multiple Axles

Part No: M-1901L
38” x 9.5” w/15” Drop
19-1/2” Wheel with Light Box
Fits Single & Multiple Axles

SpraySprayFendersFenders
Takes the Following Bracket Kits: M-100BTP • M-100BTS
Optional Brackets-See Page 24:  R-F-B100BK-W • R-F-B100BK-S
R-F-B100BK-S-UB • R-F-B100BK-SS • R-F-B100BK-SS-UB

Part No: M-400
102” x 26-1/2” 
with 12” Drop

Spray Spray FendersFenders

Part No: M-501B
52” X 26”
Single Wheel Flat Fender Spray Spray 

FendersFenders

Takes the Following 
Bracket Kits:
M-457WOA • M-457BTSA
M-457BTPA

Takes the Following 
Bracket Kits:
M-100BTP • M-100BTS

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
M-200BTPA • M-200BR-W/2015 • M-200BR-F/HALF
Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B200BK-W • R-F-B200BK-S
R-F-B200BK-S-UB • R-F-B200BK-SS • R-F-B200BK-SS-UB

Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS • R-F400BK-SS-UB
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Part No: M-900
106” x 26” with 23.75” Drop

Part No: M-900L
Includes Light Box
106” x 26” with 23.75” Drop

Part No: M-1500
104” x 26” with 21” Drop

Part No: M-1554
108” x 26” with 21” Drop

Black Rubber Fender Extensions

Part No: M-1500L
Includes Light Box
104” x 26” with 21” Drop

Part No: M-1554L
Includes Light Box
108” x 26” with 21” Drop

Part No: M-PM10EXT
10” Extension Piece-Can Be Added To M-1500 
or M-1554

Part No: M-PM10EXT
10” Extension Piece-Can Be Added To M-1500 
or M-1554

Spray Spray 
FendersFenders

Spray Spray 
FendersFenders

Spray Spray 
FendersFenders

Part No: M-300B
156” x 26” with 17” Drop

Fender Drops
(4) M-201
(2) M-301

Fender Drops
(2) M-20
(2) M-301
(2) M-218: (18” wide)

Spray Fenders
Spray Fenders

Part No: M-318B
156” x 26” with 8” Drop with Single 
Wheel Pusher has 15” Drop Spray 

Spray 

Fenders
Fenders

Great ForGreat For
Roll-Off Trucks!Roll-Off Trucks!Takes the Following Bracket Kits:

M-457WOA • M-457BTPA • M-457BTSA
Optional Bracket Kits-See Page 24: R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following 
Bracket Kits: M-300BTPA

Takes the Following 
Bracket Kits: M-300BTPA
Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B300BK-W
R-F-B300BK-S • R-F-B300BK-S-UB • R-F-B300BK-SS 
R-F-B300BK-SS-UB

Part No: M-202
47” x 24”

Part No: M-302B
44” x 24”

Part No: M-1021
48” x 17”

Spray Spray 
FendersFenders

Replacement Replacement 
G & H Style FendersG & H Style Fenders

Optional Brackets-See Page 24: R-F-B300BK-W • R-F-B300BK-S
R-F-B300BK-S-UB • R-F-B300BK-SS • R-F-B300BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
M-457WOA • M-457BTPA • M-457BTSA
Optional Bracket Kits-See Page 24: R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Takes the Following Bracket Kits:
M-457WOA • M-457BTPA • M-457BTSA
Optional Bracket Kits-See Page 24: R-F-B400BK-W • R-F-B400BK-S
R-F-B400BK-S-UB • R-F-B400BK-SS • R-F-B400BK-SS-UB

Part No: B52150
Black Rubber Fender Extension
1/4” Thick • Extends Fender 2-1/2”
Under Fender Mount

Part No: B52169
Black Rubber Fender Extension
3/16” Thick • Extends Fender 2”
Fender Side Mount

OPEN
MON -  FRI

8:00 a.m.  -  5 :00 p.m.

CALL OUR PARTS
DEPARTMENT TO PLACE

AN ORDER TODAY!


